Firma: Dynamic Computers DOO
Adresa: Svetosavska 6
Telefon: 063/111-50-29

Fax:
COMPUTERS T 112696754

E-mail: prodaja@dynamic-computers.rs

Presence Sensor FP2: Model No: PS-S02D; SKU:
ASO55GLWO02 ( PS-S02D )

Sifra: 27709
Kategorija prozivoda: Smart uredaji
Proizvodad: Agara

Cena: 11895,00 rsd.

Sensor Description:
External Color:
Included Accessories:

Wireless Standards:

Operating Frequency (GHz):
Product Size:

External Color:

Included Accessories:

Maximum Operating Ambient
Temperature:

Minimum Operating Ambient
Temperature:

Maximum Operating Humidity:

Minimum Operating Humidity:
Typical Operating Noise Level:
Protection Standarts:

Warranty Products Returnable:

Warranty Term (month):
Warranty validation Criteria:
Pack Length (mm):

Pack Width (mm):

Pack Height (mm):

Pack Weight Brutto (kg):
Pack Weight Netto (kg):
Pieces in pack:

Box Length (mm):

Box Width (mm):

Box Height (mm):

Box Weight Brutto (kg):

Retail Packaging Net Weight
Carton:

Presence Sensor
White

USB Cable
Quick Start Guide
Screws

IEEE 802.11 bgn
Bluetooth 4.2 BLE

2.4 GHz
64x29.5x64 mm
White

USB Cable
Quick Start Guide
Screws

40 °C
-10 °C

95 %

0 %

20 dB

IPX5

Yes

24 month(s)
Serial Number
85 mm

75 mm

62 mm
0.19 kg
0.113 kg

1

390 mm
266 mm
314 mm
10.2 kg
0.13 kg

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.




